
Raw material verified by ECOCERT GREENLIFE, conform to the COSMOS Standard.

Sulfate-free

No heating required

Compatible wide range
of surfactants

Cerin®PB
LIQUID PEARLIZING AGENT
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Water

SLES 70%

Hi-Foam750

Fil-So� 30

Cerin RG

D-Panthenol

Fragrance

Preserva�ve

Cerin PB20

NaCI

10% Citric Acid

Aqua

Sodium Lauryl Ether Sulfate

Cocamide MEA

Cocamidopropyl Betaine

Glycerin

Glycol Disterate (and) CMEA

Sodium Chloride

Citric Acid

q.s

15.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

0.50

0.10

1.00

1.20

q.s
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Appearance

pH (as is)

Viscosity, cPs

Pearlized viscous liquid

6.98

6,800 min

Mix all the raw materials in the given order.
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Benchmark

Cerin PB10

Cerin PB20
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